Fastnet Stages Rally,

Sun

2009
Cct 25 19:36:28 2009

Driver/ Codriver

Patrick Elliot/Paul Goodman

Ni al | Maguire/ Enda Sherry
Kevin Barrett/Sean Miullally
Deni s Cronin/ Col man Hurl ey

Mel vyn Evans/ Patrick Wl sh
Kevin Kel I eher/ Martin Kell eher
Garry Jenni ngs/ Davi d Moyni han

Wesl ey Patterson/Martin MGarrity

M ke Qui nn/ Grai nne McEnery
Barry Meade/ Al an Wite

Daragh O Ri ordan/Jonat han McGrath

Kevi n O Donoghue/ Joe O Leary
Thomas Fitzmaurice/ Fi onn Fol ey
Vi ncent O Shea/Brian H ckey

Ji m McKenna/ Treanor Thomas

Noel O Donnel | /Ronan Murrin
Decl an Gal | agher/ Eanonn Doherty
Nei Il Pierce/Enda O Leary
Leonard Downey/ Mar k Mur phy
Eoghan Cal nan/ Conor Cal nan

W II1liam Cavanagh/ Dor ot hy Cavanagh Wods

John Buttimer/Declan Buttimer
Brian O Keeffe/Carol O Keeffe
Pat Kelly/Patrick Curley
Thomas Wi t e/ Robert Mur phy
John Stafford/Richard O eary
Martin Lordan/ Sorcha Kelly

Gerard O Connel | /Patrick MCarthy

Philip Cross/Brian Doherty

St eve Roberts/Jonat han Jenni ngs
Jerry O Cal | aghan/ Sheehan Gavin
Bernard O Brien/Derek tobin
John Quin/Alice Dunne

M chael MKennedy/ Andy Mahon
John Wi te/ Al an O Mahony

Ni al I Donoghue/ Shane G eene

St ephen Carey/ Mark Lee

Vi ct or Beani sh/ Susan Beani sh
John S Quill/Al an Hartigan

M chael Del aney/ Li am Brennan
Davi d Cal nan/ John Cal nan

Billy MCarthy/John Fal vey
Gerry O Mahony/ W/ 1ie Buchanan
Paul Casey/ Johnny Casey

Adrian O Driscol |/ Conor Hanl on
Johnny Curran/Jason O Cal | aghan
Greg MG oary/ Kerry MCarter
Tony Cal nan/ Ai dan Cal nan

Tom Dunne/ Decl an Grogan

Martin Quirke/John Hurl ey

Paul Browne/ Margaret Browne
Shawn Qui n/ Kevi n Hor gan

Raynmond Heney/ Davi d Car nody
Patrick Cal nan/ Trevor MCart hy
Ger Buckl ey/ Ger Myers

Pet er Desnond/ Bri an Magan
Adrian Levis/white Ceroid

John O Donnel | / Brendan Furl ong
Kenny McCarthy/ Peter Keohane
Jason Roycroft/Kieran Daly
George Jagoe/ Al an Mul | i gan

Ger Power/Brian Mirphy

Si mron Evans/Barry Faul

Adri an Tobi n/ David Dunne

Conni e Lynch/ M chael Lynch
Brian O Mahony/ M chelle Gal | wey

Make

Subaru S12B
Subaru | npreza
Subaru | npreza
Subaru | npreza
Subaru WRC S12
M t subi shi Lanc
M t subi shi Lanc
Ford Escort MK
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort RS
Renault dio
Ford Escort M
M t subi shi Evo
Ford Escort 4x4
Toyota Starl et
Peugeot 205 GTi
Toyota Starl et
Honda Givic
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort
Ford Escort M
Subaru | npreza
Subaru | npreza
Subaru | npreza
M t subi shi Lanc
Darrian T9

Ford Escort M
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Toyota Starl et
Ford Escort MK
Vauxhal | Chevet
Toyota Coroll a
Honda G vic
Honda CGivic
Honda Givic EK4
Vauxhal | Nova
Citroen C2 R2
Ford Escort
Subaru | npreza
Ni ssan Mcra
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205 GTi
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Subaru | npreza
Subaru | npreza
Tal bot Sunbeam
Honda CGivic
Toyota Corol |l a
Toyota Corolla
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106 Cup
Vauxhal | Nova
Suzuki Swi ft
Toyota Starl et
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swi ft
Suzuki Swift GT
Vauxhal | Corsa
Austin M ni
Toyota Coroll a
Honda G vic
Peugeot 106 GTi

Conpetitor

15:
13:
13:

13:
13:

SS5

12
03

33
40

St age Tines
SER. 0 QUT to SSFC. 7

12:
12:
11:

12:
12:

SS6

54
06
51

41
13

10:
10:

10:
10:
10:
10:

10:
11:

12:
11:
11:

11:
11:

11:
11:
12:
11:
12:

12:
12:

11:
12:
13:

CoLooowo

SS7

01
30
25

59
48

26
54
06
40
17

28
33

47
16
11




Fastnet Stages Rally,

Sun

108
110
111
112
114
115
116
117

Fastnet Historic Rally,

Fastnet Junior Rally,

2009
Cct 25 19:36:28 2009

Driver/ Codriver

Tommy Kel | y/ Leon Gal vin

Eamonn McCaf ferty/ Cat herine Levis
Oto Gopler/Chrystal Cul keen

Ki eran Hayes/ Noelle O Reilly Hayes
Sam Leech/ Shane Griffin

Donal McCarthy/ Henry Reidy

Noel O Mahony/Cd iff Desnond

Noel O Regan/ Ger Keohane

Onen Crow ey/ John Caverly

Seanus O Donovan/ Vi ncent Bennett
Fi nbarr Hegarty/ John Murphy

Fi nbarr Murphy/ Art hur Jagoe
Fergal Ryan/Adrian Daly

Seamus Ronan/ Aoi fe Fitzpatrick
Leslie Wl fe/Lynch WIIliam

Patri ck Casey/ Shane Stanl ey

John Hickey/Alistair Wllie

M chael Ri ordan/John R ordan

Bri an O Mahony/ John Hi ggi ns

2009

Ed Murphy/ Johnny Hi ckey

Ray Hilliard/ Senan Raggett
Davi d Cremni n/Johnny O Shea
Noel Hurley/Cyril Casey
Edwar d Hal | ahan/ Barry Mur phy
Di armui d Lynch/ Mark Hor gan
Con Lucey/ Hel en Duggan

2009

Ray O Sullivan/ Derek O Brien

Davi d Fl em ng/ Ki eran Doherty

Jonat han O Cal | aghan/ Ai shling Crow ey
Darren Young/ Dam en Fl enmi ng

Jonat an Roycroft/ Chri st opher Keohane
Davi d Brosnan/ Donal Horgan

Cat hal McCarthy/ Sheila O Neill

Darren Noonan/ Tooney Eoin
Patrick Slattery/M chael
Decl an Mur phy/ Mark Cronin
Mar k O Shaughnessy/ Eoi n O Donoghue
Kevin O Connor/ Donal Balfe

Padrai g McCart hy/ Andrew Beam sh

Kel | eher

Make

Honda Civic EK4
Ford Puma

Ford KA

Peugeot 205 GTi
Ford Fiesta
Opel Mant a
Toyota Starl et
Suzuki Swift
Ford Escort M
Suzuki Swift
Honda Civic
Suzuki Swift
Toyota Coroll a
Honda Civic
Toyota Corolla
Peugeot 106 GTi
BMWV MB

Vauxhal I Nova
Renault dio S1

Ford Escort M
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort M
Saab 99 EMB
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort M
BMW 2002

Vauxhal I Nova
Honda Civic
Peugeot 106 GTi
Honda Civic
Suzuki Swift GT
Honda Civic
Toyota Corolla
Honda Civic Vie
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Peugeot Xsi
Peugeot 205 RWD
Honda Civic

Conpetitor

12:
14:
14.
13:

14.
15:
14.
14:
14:
14:

15:
14:

13:

SS5

55
07
31
16
142
54
55
23
01
20
48

26
57

38

St age Tines
SER. 0 QUT to SSFC. 7

11:
13:
13:
12:

13:
14:
12:
12:
13:
13:

13:
14:

12:

SS6

44
18
07
17
150
45
02
53
56
02
18

49
19

33

11:
12:

15:
13:

13:
12:
12:
12:

13:

13:
13:

12:

11:
12:

12:
11:
13:

SS7

27
44

18
19

23
30
50
39

08

12
10

12

13
10

39
26
13




